
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1
Rouge-Cloitre 2.10.2022

ASUB

Katja VAN OOSTERWIJCK
Omega
Circuit : D:Noir moyen
Distance : 5600m (Dénivelé 160m)
Temps : 1:21:50 (14'37"/km)

5/17 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Béatrice DE LONGUEVILLE 0:54:03
2. Claudia ROOMAN 1:02:24
3. Kristel MERTENS 1:13:14

1. 208 00:10:34 618m 17'06"/km
2. 205 00:02:12 00:12:46 200m 11'00"/km
3. 175 00:03:56 00:16:42 215m 18'18"/km
4. 206 00:03:28 00:20:10 395m 8'47"/km
5. 201 00:04:28 00:24:38 392m 11'24"/km
6. 202 00:12:10 00:36:48 489m 24'53"/km
7. 199 00:02:24 00:39:12 198m 12'07"/km
8. 211 00:06:04 00:45:16 547m 11'05"/km
9. 193 00:04:08 00:49:24 386m 10'42"/km

10. 173 00:13:17 01:02:41 553m 24'01"/km
11. 207 00:05:50 01:08:31 498m 11'43"/km
12. 210 00:06:57 01:15:28 431m 16'08"/km
13. 209 00:02:33 01:18:01 267m 9'33"/km
14. 200 00:03:17 01:21:18 284m 11'34"/km
15. 999 00:00:32 01:21:50 99m 5'23"/km
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